
 

Open Labs & Office Hours 
 

Image Science 
 
Amit Ashok | ashoka@optics.arizona.edu 
 

Office Hours:  GCRB 308  
Time: 10:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
 
DK Kang |dkkang@arizona.edu 
 

Office Hours:  Meinel 621  
Time: 1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 
    
Meredith Kupinski |meredith@optics.arizona.edu 
 

Office Hours:  Meinel 727  
Time: 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM & 1:00 PM - 4:30 PM 
 

Open Labs:   
Polarization Lab  Meinel 767/765 
Time: 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM & 1:00 PM - 4:30 PM                
Lab Leader(s): Jeremy Parkinson 
 
Rongguang Liang | rliang@optics.arizona.edu 
 

Office Hours:  Meinel 723  
Time: 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 
 
Leilei Peng |lpeng@optics.arizona.edu  
 

Office Hours:  Meinel 614  
Time: 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM 
 

Open Labs:   
Light Sheet 3D Microscopy Meinel 614 
Time: 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM                
Lab Leader(s): Leilei Peng 
 
Daniel Soh | danielsoh@arizona.edu 
 

Office Hours:  Meinel 441  
Time: N/A 
 



 

Open Labs:   
Theory and Experiment of Scalable Quantum Systems Lab GCRB 419 
Time: 9:00 AM-12:00 PM, 1:00 PM-4:00 PM                
Lab Leader(s): Carter Gillenwater 
 
Theory and Experiment of Scalable Quantum Systems Lab GCRB 365 
Time: 9:00 AM-12:00 PM, 1:00 PM-4:00 PM                
Lab Leader(s): Andrew Pizzimenti 

 

Optical Engineering 
 

Brandon Chalifoux |bchal@arizona.edu  
 

Office Hours:  GCRB 021  
Time: 10:30 AM-12:00 PM 
 
Ron Driggers | rdriggers@arizona.edu 
 

Office Hours:  GCRB 243  
Time: 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM  
 
Open Labs:   
Infrared Sensors GCRB 213/215 
Time: 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM                
Lab Leader(s): Jordan Rubis and Jon Wade 
 
Felipe Guzman | felipeguzman@arizona.edu 
 

Office Hours:  GCRB 307  
Time: N/A 

Moritz Mehmet| moritzmehmet@arizona.edu    GCRB 042 
Andrea Nelson| andreanelson@arizona.edu    GCRB 057 

 

Office Hours:    
Time: 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM and 1:00 pm - 4:30 pm 
 

Open Labs:   
LASSO Lab GCRB 045 
Time: 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM                
Lab Leader(s): Andrea Nelson, Moritz Mehmet, Xiangyu Guo 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Hong Hua | hhua@optics.arizona.edu 
 

Office Hours:  GCRB 041  
Time: 1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

Open Labs:   
GCRB 265 GCRB 265 
Time:                
Lab Leader(s): Alisha Whitehead 
 
John Koshel | jkoshel@optics.arizona.edu  
 

Office Hours:  Meinel 403A 
Time: 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM &  1:00 PM – 4:30 PM 
 
Yuzuru Takashima |ytakashima@optics.arizona.edu  
 

Office Hours:  Meinel 627  
N/A 

Open Labs:   
Advanced Lidar and Display Meinel 665 
Time: 2:30-4:00 PM                
Lab Leader(s): Greg Nero 
 

Optical Physics 
Brian Anderson |bpa@optics.arizona.edu  
 

Office Hours:  Meinel 622  
Time: 1:30 PM – 4:00 PM 
                 
 

Rolf Binder |binder@optics.arizona.edu  
 

Office Hours:  Meinel 632  
Time: 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  
 
Miroslav Kolesik | kolesik@acms.arizona.edu 
 

Office Hours:  Meinel 538  
Time: 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM & 1:00 PM - 4:30 PM       
 

Pavel Polynkin | ppolynkin@optics.arizona.edu  
 

Office Hours:  Meinel 606  
Time: 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM  
 

Open Labs: 
Ultrashort-pulse Laser Laboratory Meinel 668 
Time: 10:00 AM - 4:30 PM 



 

Lab Leader(s): Jacob Barker 
Laser-matter interactions laboratory       Meinel 666 
Time: 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 
Lab Leader(s): David Bloom 
Kyle Seyler | klseyler@arizona.edu 
 

Office Hours: GCRB 027  
Time: By appointment only 
 

Open Labs:   
Seyler Lab GCRB 025 
Time: 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM                
Lab Leader(s): Kyle and/or students 

 
Dalziel Wilson |dalziel@arizona.edu  
Office Hours:  Meinel 650  
Time: 9:00 AM – 10:30 AM 
 

Open Labs:   
Quantum Optomechanics Lab                                                                                           Meinel 678 
Time: 2:00 PM – 4:00 PM                 
Lab Leader(s):            

Photonics 
Mehmetcan Akulut | akbulut@arizona.edu 
 

Office Hours:  GCRB 457  
Time: 9:00 AM – 11:30 AM  
 
Khanh Kieu | kkieu@optics.arizona.edu 
 

Office Hours:  Meinel 626  
Time: 3:30PM-4:30PM 
 

Open Labs:   
Multiphoton Microscopy Lab Meinel 662 
Time: 3:00 PM – 5:00 PM                
Lab Leader(s): Josh Magnus 

 
Euan McLeod |euanmc@optics.arizona.edu  
Office Hours:  Meinel 623  
Time: 10:30 AM – 12:00 PM 
 
 
 



 

Stanley Pau | spau@optics.arizona.edu 
 

Office Hours:  Meinel 427  
Time: 8:00 AM – 9:00 AM & by appointment 
 
Xiushan Zhu | xzhu@optics.arizona.edu 
 

Office Hours:  Meinel 543  
Time: 2:00 PM – 4:00 PM 
 

Open Labs:   
Mid-wave Infrared Fiber Lasers and FBG Fabrication Meinel 215 
Time: 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM                
Lab Leader(s): Jingwei Wu 

 
 

 


